
PA8512018 PRICE LIST
Girls Year Round Uniform 1-3  

Blue Grey & Maroon Plaid Drop Waist Jumper  ALL SZS. $43.00

Black Cotton/Lycra Short  YOUTH $13.50

Black Cotton/Lycra Short  ADULT $15.50

Girls Year Round Uniform 4-5  

SKIRT MUST BE NO SHORTER THAN 1" ABOVE THE KNEE 

BLUE/GRRY/MAROON PLAID 2 PANEL SKORT  ALL SZS $44.00

Blue Grey & Maroon Plaid Drop Waist Jumper  ALL SZS. $43.00

Black Cotton/Lycra Short  YOUTH $13.50

Black Cotton/Lycra Short  ADULT $15.50

Girls Year Round Uniform 1-5  

Dark Navy Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $19.50

Dark Navy Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $21.75

White Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $19.50

White Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $21.75

Dark Navy Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50

Dark Navy Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $22.25

White Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50

White Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $22.25

Navy Crew Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo XXS-YS $31.75

Navy Crew Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $32.75

Navy Crew Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $36.50

Navy V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo XXS-YS $31.50

Navy V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $32.50

Navy V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $36.25

Navy V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo XXS-YS $29.50

Navy V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo YM-YXL $30.50

Navy V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo AS-AXL $32.25

Girls Year Round Uniform 6-8  

BLUE/GRRY/MAROON PLAID 2 PANEL SKORT  ALL SZS $44.00

BLUE/GREY/MAROON PLAID 4 Kick Pleated Skirt  CHILD $42.50

BLUE/GREY/MAROON PLAID 4 Kick Pleated Skirt  TEENS $42.75

Black Cotton/Lycra Short  YOUTH $13.50

Black Cotton/Lycra Short  ADULT $15.50

White Short Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $22.00

White Short Sleeve Buttondown Collar Blouse w/School Logo ADULT $24.75

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $23.50

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Blouse w/School Logo ADULT $26.75

Blue Grey &Maroon Plaid Criss-Cross Girl's Tie  ONE SIZE $7.50

Navy Crew Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $32.75

Navy Crew Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $36.50

Navy Crew Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo XXL-XXXL $40.50

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $35.50

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $38.00

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo XXL-XXXL $42.00

Navy with White Trim V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $33.00

Navy with White Trim V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $36.75

Navy with White Trim V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo YM-YXL $32.25

Navy with White Trim V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo AS-AXL $33.75

Navy with White Trim V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo XXL-XXXL $37.75

Navy Opaque Nylon Knee-Hi  S-M-L $5.50

White Opaque Nylon Knee-Hi  S-M-L $5.50

Navy Orlon Knee-Hi  S-M-L $5.50

White Orlon Knee-Hi  S-M-L $5.50

Navy Opaque Tights  CHILDS $9.25

Navy Opaque Tights  JUNIORS $10.00

White Opaque Tights  CHILDS $9.25
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White Opaque Tights  JUNIORS $10.00

Navy Ribbed Tights  CHILDS $11.25

Navy Ribbed Tights  JUNIORS $13.75

White Ribbed Tights  CHILDS $11.25

White Ribbed Tights  JUNIORS $13.75

Girls Year Round Uniform 1-8  

82 Blue  Grey & Maroon Plaid Scrunchies  ONE SIZE $6.50

82 Blue Grey & Maroon Plaid Elastic Headband  NA $8.75

Blue Grey & Maroon Plaid Pony Streamer w/Elastic Band  NA $7.75

82 Blue  Grey & Maroon Plaid Headband  NA $8.50

Black Mary Jane Strap Shoe  CHILDS $51.50

Black Mary Jane Strap Shoe  GIRLS $51.50

Black Mary Jane for Women  LADIES $55.00

Girls Spring/Fall Uniform 6-8  

Dark Navy Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $19.50

Dark Navy Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $21.75

White Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $19.50

White Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $21.75

Dark Navy Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50

Dark Navy Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $22.25

White Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50

White Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $22.25

Girls Gymwear Uniform 1-8

Light Steel Gym Tee Shirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $11.75

Light Steel Gym Tee Shirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $12.25

Royal Blue Micromesh Nylon Gym Shorts w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $16.75

Royal Blue Micromesh Nylon Gym Shorts w/School Silkscreen ADULT $17.75

Oxford Heavyweight Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $18.00

Oxford Heavyweight Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $19.50

Royal Blue Heavy Weight Sweatpant w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $17.75

Royal Blue Heavy Weight Sweatpant w/School Silkscreen ADULT $19.25

Boys Year Round Uniform 1-5  

Steel Grey Twill Pants  04-07R&S $25.25

Steel Grey Twill Pants  08-12R&S $27.25

Steel Grey Twill Pants  14-22R&S $28.25

Steel Grey Twill Pants  8H-22H $29.25

Dark Navy Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $19.50

Dark Navy Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $21.75

White Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $19.50

White Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $21.75

Dark Navy Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50

Dark Navy Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $22.25

White Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $20.50

White Long Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $22.25

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo XXS-YS $34.00

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $35.50

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $38.00

Navy V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo XXS-YS $29.50

Navy V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo YM-YXL $30.50

Navy V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo AS-AXL $32.25

Navy V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo XXS-YS $31.50

Navy V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $32.50

Navy V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $36.25

Navy Crew Socks  S-M-L $5.25

White Crew Socks  S-M-L $5.25

Black/Brown Reversible Leather Belt  22-36" W $10.25

Black Oxford Shoe for Children  CHILD'S $54.50

***************New for 2018-2019**********
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Black Leather Men's Eastland Oxford Shoe  MEN'S $79.50

Boys Year Round Uniform 6-8  

Steel Grey Twill Pants  08-12R&S $27.25

Steel Grey Twill Pants  14-22R&S $28.25

Steel Grey Twill Pants  8H-22H $29.25

Steel Grey Twill Pants  W 31-42 $31.25

White Short Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $22.00

White Short Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt w/School Logo HUSKY $22.50

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $29.00

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $23.50

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt w/School Logo HUSKY $24.50

White Long Sleeve Buttondown Collar Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $29.00

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $35.50

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $38.00

Navy V-Neck Cardigan Sweater w/School Logo XXL-XXXL $42.00

Navy V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo YM-YXL $30.50

Navy V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo AS-AXL $32.25

Navy V-Neck Sweater Vest w/School Logo XXL-A7X $36.00

Navy V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo YM-YXL $32.50

Navy V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo AS-AXL $36.25

Navy V-Neck Pullover Sweater w/School Logo XXL-XXXL $40.25

Navy  Maroon  and Silver Striped Tie  11-14-58 $14.50

Navy Maroon and Silver Striped Tie  52 $14.00

Navy Crew Socks  S-M-L $5.25

White Crew Socks  S-M-L $5.25

Black Oxford Shoe for Children  CHILD'S $54.50

Black Leather Men's Eastland Oxford Shoe  MEN'S $79.50

Boys Spring/Fall Uniform 6-8  

Dark Navy Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $19.50

Dark Navy Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $21.75

White Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo YOUTH $19.50

White Short Sleeve Polo Shirt w/School Logo ADULT $21.75

Boys Gymwear Uniform 1-8

Light Steel Gym Tee Shirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $11.75

Light Steel Gym Tee Shirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $12.25

Royal Blue Micromesh Nylon Gym Shorts w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $16.75

Royal Blue Micromesh Nylon Gym Shorts w/School Silkscreen ADULT $17.75

Oxford Heavyweight Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $18.00

Oxford Heavyweight Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen ADULT $19.50

Royal Blue Heavy Weight Sweatpant w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $17.75

Royal Blue Heavy Weight Sweatpant w/School Silkscreen ADULT $19.25

*******************New for 2018-2019**************************

Year Round Kindergarten Uniform
Girls Year Round Uniform K

Light Blue Gym Tee Shirt-3301 RABBITSKINS w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $10.75

Light Blue Gym Tee Shirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $10.75

Navy Micromesh Nylon Gym Shorts  YOUTH $15.25

Navy Toddler Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen TODDLER $17.00

Navy Heavy Weight Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $17.00

Navy Toddler Sweatpants w/School Silkscreen TODDLER $17.75

Navy Heavy Weight Sweatpant  YOUTH $16.25

Boys Year Round Uniform K  

Light Blue Gym Tee Shirt-3301 RABBITSKINS w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $10.75

Light Blue Gym Tee Shirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $10.75

Navy Micromesh Nylon Gym Shorts  YOUTH $15.25

Navy Toddler Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen TODDLER $17.00

Navy Heavy Weight Sweatshirt w/School Silkscreen YOUTH $17.00

Navy Toddler Sweatpants w/School Silkscreen TODDLER $17.75

Navy Heavy Weight Sweatpant  YOUTH $16.25




